Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-III OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
073 - NOOTAN BHARATI GRAM SEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, MADANA GADH - MADANA GADH 38 4 42
077 - LOKNIKETAN MAHAVIDYALAY (B.R.S..), RATANPUR - RATANPUR 56 1 57
078 - B.M. SHAH MAHAVIDHALAY, ZILIA - ZILIA 47 4 51
080 - SABAR GRAMSEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, SONASAN - SONASAN 65 3 68
082 - SHRI MOHANBAHI H. PATEL GRAM VIDHYAPITH, SAMODA GANVADA - SAMODA GANVADA 60 0 60
Total 278

Print Date: Thursday, October 3, 2
Print Time: 11:50:43AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-III OCT-DEC 2019
Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No.: 1
(Statement No. 1)
Seat No

Center Name From To Total
40 - MADANA-GADH 1 42 42
44 - RATANPUR 43 99 57
45 - ZILIA 100 150 51
47 - SONASAN 151 218 68
49 - SAMODA GANWADA 219 278 60

Total 278
Print Date: Thursday, October 3, 2 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:50:48AM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-III OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
40 - MADANA-GADH
WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 1-11 11
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. HUSBA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 12-24 13
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 25-38 14
PART
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 39-39 1
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. HUSBA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 40 -41 2
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 42 - 42 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 40 - MADANA-GADH IS : 42
44 - RATANPUR
WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 43 - 49 7
0251122 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / NAT. RESOU. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 50 - 63 14
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. HUSBA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 64 -71 8
0251222 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. HUSBA. / NAT. RESOU. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUI |72 -79 8
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 80 - 91 12
0251422 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / NAT. RESOU. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOU |92 - 98 7
PART
0251222 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. HUSBA. / NAT. RESOU. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUI |99 - 99 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 44 - RATANPUR IS : 57
45 - ZILIA
WHOLE
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. HUSBA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 100 - 110 11
0251321 - FARM . MANAG. / ENV. /HOR. AND F./ HIN./ COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 111 -135 25
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 136 - 146 11
PART
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 147 - 149 3
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 150 - 150 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 45 - ZILIA IS : 51
Print Date: 03-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:50:50AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-III OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
47 - SONASAN
WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 151 - 167 17
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. HUSBA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 168 - 183 16
0251321 - FARM . MANAG. / ENV. / HOR. AND F./ HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 184 - 199 16
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 200 - 215 16
PART
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / ANI. HUSBA. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 216 - 216 1
0251321 - FARM . MANAG. / ENV. / HOR. AND F./ HIN./ COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 217 - 218 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 47 - SONASAN IS : 68
49 - SAMODA GANWADA
WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / ENV. / HIN. / COM. APPLI. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR 219 - 278 60
TOTAL STUDENT IN 49 - SAMODA GANWADA IS : 60
GRAND TOTAL : 278
Print Date: 03-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:50:50AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-III OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject
(Statement No. 3)

PG. 1

Subject : CC.FARM MANAGEMENT : Crop Protection

1-38, 41 - 146, 148 - 149, 151 - 215, 219 - 278

Total No. of Students 271

Subject : CC . FARM MANAGEMENT : Agricultural Engineering

1-38, 40, 43-98, 100 - 146, 149, 151 - 215, 219 - 278

Total No. of Students 268

Subject :  CE. Agronomy : Agronomy

1-11, 43-63, 151 -167, 219 - 278

Total No. of Students 109

Subject : CE . Animal Husbandry : Animal Husbandry

12-24, 64-79, 100-110, 168 - 183, 216

Total No. of Students 57

Subject : CE . Extension Education : Extension Education

25-38, 42, 80 -98, 136 - 146, 150, 200 - 215

Total No. of Students 62

Subject : CE . Horticulture and forestry : Horticulture and forestry

111 - 135, 184 - 199

Total No. of Students 41

Print Date: Thursday, October 3, 2019
Print Time: 11:50:53AM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-III OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject
(Statement No. 3)

PG. 2

Subject : CE . Natural Resources : Natural Resources

50-63, 72-79, 92-98

Total No. of Students 29

Subject :  CE. Environment : Environment

1-38, 41-49, 64-71, 80-91, 100 - 146, 151 - 217, 219 - 278

Total No. of Students 241

Subject :  Inter. Hindi: Hindi

1-38, 40, 43 -98, 100 - 146, 148, 151 - 215, 218 - 278

Total No. of Students 269

Subject : Inter . COMPUTER APPLICATION : Computer

1-40, 42-98, 100 - 147, 151 - 215, 218 - 278

Total No. of Students 271

Subject : SS . Fieldwork / Shibir / Education Tour : Fieldwork / Shibir / Education Tour

1-38, 43-98, 100 - 146, 151 - 215, 219 - 278

Total No. of Students 266

Print Date: Thursday, October 3, 2019
Print Time: 11:50:53AM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BRS SEM-III OCT-DEC 2019

PG. No.
Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subjects In Each Center
(Statement No. 4)
c CC - FARM CC - FARM CE - Agronomy [CE - Animal CE - Extension [CE - CE - CE - Natural Inter - Hindi : Inter - SS - Fieldwork
enter Code Exam Date . . . - -

Center Name Paper Name MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT | Agronomy Husbandry : Education : Horticulture Environment: |Resources : Hindi COMPUTER Shibir /

: Crop : Agricultural /Animal Extension and forestry : Environment Natural APPLICATION : |[Education Tour

Protection Engineering Husbandry Education Horticulture Resources Computer : Fieldwork /

and forestry Shibir /
Education Tour
40 - MADANA-GADH 40 39 11 13 15 0 40 0 39 41 38
44 - RATANPUR 57 56 21 16 19 0 27 29 56 56 56
45 - ZILIA 49 48 0 1" 12 25 47 0 48 48 47
47 - SONASAN 65 65 17 17 16 16 67 0 66 66 65
49 - SAMODA GANWADA 60 60 60 0 0 0 60 0 60 60 60
Total 271 268 109 57 62 41 241 29 269 271 266
1" 1" 5 4 4 2 10 1 11 1" 1"

10/3/2019




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-III OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat Nos. of Candidates who have claimed exemption

(Statement No. 5)

PG. No. 1

Subject :
39 - 40, 147, 150, 216 - 218

CC. Crop Protection

Total No. of Students 7

Subject :
39, 41 -42, 99, 147 - 148, 150, 216 - 218

CC. Agricultural Engineering

Total No. of Students 10
Subject :  CE. Agronomy

39, 147 - 149

Total No. of Students 4
Subject :  CE. Animal Husbandry

40 - 41, 99

Total No. of Students 3
Subject :  CE. Horticulture and forestry

217 - 218

Total No. of Students 2
Subject :  CE. Natural Resources

99

Total No. of Students 1
Subject :  CE. Environment

39 - 40, 147 - 150, 218

Total No. of Students 7

Subject :
39, 41 -42, 99, 147, 149 - 150, 216 - 217

Inter. Hindi

Total No. of Students 9

Subject :
41, 99, 148 - 150, 216 - 217

Inter. Computer

Total No. of Students 7

Print Date :
Print Time:

Thursday, October 3, 2019
11:51:00AM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-III OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat Nos. of Candidates who have claimed exemption
(Statement No. 5)

PG. No. 2

Subject : SS. Fieldwork / Shibir / Education Tour
39 -42, 99, 147 - 150, 216 - 218

Total No. of Students 12

Print Date: Thursday, October 3, 2019
Print Time: 11:51:00AM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BRS SEM-III OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. Students Center Wise Apperaring in each college PG. No.: 1
(Statement No. 6)
Center Name College Name Whole | Part Total
40 - MADANA-GADH 073 - NOOTAN BHARATI GRAM SEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, 38 4 42
MADANA GADH

44 - RATANPUR 077 - LOKNIKETAN MAHAVIDYALAY (B.R.S..), RATANPUR 56 1 57
45 - ZILIA 078 - B.M. SHAH MAHAVIDHALAY, ZILIA 47 4 51
47 - SONASAN 080 - SABAR GRAMSEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, SONASAN 65 3 68
49 - SAMODA 082 - SHRI MOHANBAHI H. PATEL GRAM VIDHYAPITH, 60 0 60
GANWADA SAMODA GANVADA

Total 278

Print Date: Thursday, October 3, 2

Print Time: 11:51:03AM




